Fiber Optic Cables Included in Kit:



(2) 400781M-05

LC to LC, Singlemode Simplex, UPC Test Cord, 5 Meters

(2) 400781M-10

LC to LC, Singlemode Simplex, UPC Test Cord, 10 Meters

(2) 400781M-20

LC to LC, Singlemode Simplex, UPC Test Cord, 20 Meters



(2) 400773M-05

SC to LC, Singlemode Simplex, UPC Test Cord, 5 Meters

(2) 400773M-10

SC to LC, Singlemode Simplex, UPC Test Cord, 10 Meters

(2) 400773M-20

SC to LC, Singlemode Simplex, UPC Test Cord, 20 Meters

Fiber Optic Adapters Included in Kit:

(4) 400781C LC (F) to LC (F), Singlemode Simplex Coupler (4) 400773C LC (F) to SC (F), Singlemode Simplex Coupler





Fiber Optic Accessories Included in Kit:



(1) FOCL-12910

1.25mm (LC) Fiber Cleaning Pen (525+ cleanings)



(1) FOCL-13310

2.5mm (SC / ST / FC) Fiber Cleaning Pen (525+ cleanings)



KIT INCLUDES CARRYING CASE

(1) 600209N Carrying Case

Approx.
Dimensions:
9" (H) x 16" (L)

Ordering Information:

FOTC-AMMXC20 AT&T Mobility Fiber Maintenance Kit 4

includes: (2) 400781M-05, (2) 400781M-10, (2) 400781M-20, (2) 400773M-05, (2) 400773M-10, (2) 400773M-20, (4) 400773C, (4) 400773C, (4) 5001, 12010

(4) 400781C, (4) 400773C, (1) FOCL-12910,

(1) FOCL-13310 & (1) 600209N

Telephone:

150 Cooper Rd. (F-15) W. Berlin, NJ 08091 www.tagcords.com

Telecom Assistance Group

Fax: (856) 768-7645

(856) 753-8585